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Women / XB / XB K8 grp1
Session: KQ8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stevie English Pierce128
Brown's - NV

9.300 9.750 8.2509.200 36.500
1 1 2 9 1 

1 

Brianne Khamsopha131
Brown's - NV

8.375 9.500 8.8509.300 36.025
8 2T 1 3T 2 

2 

Valentina Ordonez135
Brown's - NV

8.250 9.500 9.2009.000 35.950
9 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Liya Daniel125
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.400 8.5508.825 35.925
2T 4 7T 8 4 

4 

Jordan Wright141
Brown's - NV

8.850 9.175 8.8509.025 35.900
4 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Ella Shuford137
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.050 8.7008.850 35.750
2T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Brooke Dougherty126
Brown's - NV

8.700 8.800 9.0259.150 35.675
5 9T 3 2 7 

7 

Morgan Dougherty127
Brown's - NV

8.650 8.800 8.7258.825 35.000
6 9T 7T 6 8 

8 

Christina Herring130
Brown's - NV

8.450 8.900 8.7758.600 34.725
7 8 10 5 9 

9 

Julianna Luebke134
Brown's - NV

7.000 9.200 7.9508.650 32.800
10 5 9 10 10 

10 
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